

PRESS RELEASE February 17, 2023

## Brightleaf Solutions announces the extension of its certification as a minority-owned business

## By GNEMSDC, an affiliate of the National Minority Supplier Development Council awarded the certification

Brookline, MA, February 17, 2023 – Brightleaf Solutions, a leading contract data extraction provider announced a renewal of its minority-owned business status by The Greater New England Minority Supplier Development Council (GNEMSDC). The GNEMSDC is affiliated with the National Minority Supplier Development Council (NMSDC) and serves the US New England region.

The NMSDC mission states: (the) "supplier diversity program brings knowledge and experience that aids in understanding the world and competing effectively. As the chief executives of many of the country's biggest companies see it, a diverse supplier base is no longer an option – it's a business necessity".

Samir Bhatia, the President and CEO of Brightleaf said, "Brightleaf is dedicated to resolving the issue of intelligence extraction from contracts by delivering high-quality services to customers all over the world. The contributions of minorities to society are increasingly recognized for the vital role they play in fostering creative problem-solving and commercial success. One of the reasons for the United States' success is the participation of minorities in the economic world."

The GNEMSC is one of 24 national regional councils, which forms the basis of 12,000 + members of the National Minority Supplier Development Council. These non-profit councils advance business opportunities for its certified Asian, Black, Hispanic and Native American business enterprises and connect them to its corporate members.

Samir Bhatia stated, "NMSDC has established a platform that creates significant opportunity for minority company owners, allowing them to contribute to the national growth. The certification as a member of the Greater New England Minority Supplier Development Council, an NMSDC affiliate, is a tremendous honor. Becoming a member entails being a part of a vast network of businesses with similar ideals, which increases commercial opportunities."

## ABOUT BRIGHTLEAF SOLUTIONS, INC.

Brightleaf provides a technology-powered service to extract data from your contracts at extreme accuracy using our own proprietary AI/Semantic Intelligence/Natural Language Processing technology, our team of lawyers to check the output and our Six Sigma process.

Your legacy contractual documents along with this extracted meta-data can be migrated into a Contract Lifecycle Management (CLM) system for tracking and reporting. This greatly enhances the value of your investment in the system. The data can be virtually anything, and it is customized for each of your types of contracts. All meta-data, terms and conditions, legal provisions, and even all obligations (which are usually scattered throughout your contracts) are extracted by our software. Our team of lawyers checks each-and- every extracted data point against the original documents using a stringent Six-Sigma quality process, which delivers highly accurate results.

Brightleaf gets recognized very often, including "Company of the Year" as a Contract Management Services provider. Details of this and other recognitions and awards can be found at www.brightleaf.com/awards-recognitions

## FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT

Daniel Berdichevsky Account Executive, Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. p: (888) 489-1800 x627 c: (617) 671-8061 dberdichevsky@brightleaf.com

Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. 1600 Beacon St. Suite 211 Brookline, MA 02246 (888) 489-1800 www.brightleaf.com Brightleaf Solutions – India 4th Floor, Marisoft-1, Marigold IT Park, Kalyani Nagar, Pune 411014

Copyright © 2023 by Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. Brightleaf and the tri-page leaf logo are trademarks of Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. Other marks are the property of their respective owners